
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2017 / 2018 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

John Peterson 51 7 12 12 12 8

Matthew Mantle 47 9 8 10 10 10 (3)

Paul Brunton 46 11 (6) 9 6 8 12

Mick Beauchamp 45 10 12 8 9 (4) 6

Gordon Shipley 43 (6) 9 8 8 7 11

Ben Cutting 39 4 6 11 9 9

Garth Collier 35 12 7 5 11

Rob Kitchen 30 12 8 10

Richard Felton 24 8 3 6 7

Robert Aldous 24 8 12 4

David Smalley 11 11

Andrew Scott 10 10

Jonathan Stimpson 10 5 5

Marc Sheffield 8 2 5 1

Kirsten McKelvie 7 7

Alan Kirkham 5 5

Christopher Pettitt 4 4

Neil Kerry 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2017 / 2018 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

John Peterson 35 7 7 7 7 7

Robert Aldous 18 6 7 5

Rob Kitchen 14 7 7

David Smalley 7 7

Richard Felton 6 6

Matthew Smalley 2 2

Intermediate Driver

Ben Cutting 27 6 7 7 7

Marc Sheffield 15 5 5 5

Jonathan Stimpson 14 7 7

Richard Felton 13 7 6

Rob Kitchen 12 6 6

Neil Kerry 6 6

Novice Driver

Paul Brunton 29 6 (4) 6 4 6 7

Matthew Mantle 29 4 4 7 7 7 (4)

Mick Beauchamp 27 5 7 5 6 (4) 4

Gordon Shipley 26 (4) 5 5 5 5 6

Garth Collier 23 7 4 2 4 6

Andrew Scott 6 6

Kirsten McKelvie 5 5

Ben Cutting 4 4

Christopher Pettitt 4 4

Richard Felton 4 4

Alan Kirkham 4 4
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2017 / 2018 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

Colin Mantle 47 9 8 10 10 10 (3)

Nick Wale 46 11 (6) 9 6 8 12

Len Fletcher 45 10 12 8 9 (4) 6

David Bell 44 12 12 12 8

George Shipley 36 9 9 7 11

Michael Collier 35 12 7 5 11

Steve Cumbers 33 4 11 9 9

Jonathan Stimpson 30 8 8 6 8

Peter Riddle 26 7 12 7

David Mann 24 8 12 4

Matthew Smalley 11 11

Wes Caley 10 10

Simon Rowan 8 8

Shaun Hannon 8 2 5 1

Will Brown 7 7

Tim Melville 6 6

Richard Moss 6 6

David Burlingham 5 5

Ian Humphrey 5 5

Adam Cable 4 4

Danny Wheatley 3 3

Rob Porter 2 2
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

SCCoN 2017 / 2018 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

David Bell 28 7 7 7 7

Peter Riddle 20 7 7 6

David Mann 18 6 7 5

Matthew Smalley 7 7

David Smalley 2 2

Intermediate Navigator

Steve Cumbers 27 6 7 7 7

Jonathan Stimpson 25 7 6 6 6

Shaun Hannon 15 5 5 5

David Burlingham 7 7

Rob Porter 6 6

Novice Navigator

Nick Wale 29 6 (4) 6 4 6 7

Colin Mantle 29 4 4 7 7 7 (4)

Len Fletcher 27 5 7 5 6 (4) 4

Michael Collier 23 7 4 2 4 6

George Shipley 21 5 5 5 6

Wes Caley 6 6

Simon Rowan 5 5

Will Brown 5 5

Tim Melville 4 4

Richard Moss 4 4

Adam Cable 4 4

Danny Wheatley 4 4

Ian Humphrey 4 4
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